
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Tag100 Jr 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

 

Tag100 Sr 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

P I C  

1 

2 

3 

D N F  

D N F  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

D N F  

DQ 

No. 

42 
821 
829 

826 
14 

944 
922 
908 
926 
905 

1 
24 

950 
85 
58 
15 

4 

173 
977 

Name 

Carson Bowers 
Cooper O'Clair 
Parker DeLong 

Corbin Rueschenberg 
Colin Spilger 

Mason Turnen 
Karson Porter 
Toby Longenecker 
Josh Campbell 
Devin Jackson 
Bailey Murphy 
Cole Hamel 
Mason Prater 
Bill Scheets 
Keith Sears 
Juvenal Junior Mendez 
Dominick Adams 

Micah Hendricks 
Roman Madrigal 

Class 

Tag100 Jr 

Tag100 Jr 

Tag100 Jr 

Tag100 Jr 

Tag100 Jr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Tag100 Sr 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 

1 
1 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 

3 
16 

Diff 

13.620 

3.332 

DNF 
DNF 

0.138 
1.165 
3.617 
4.869 
5.074 
8.020 
8.899 

14.086 
21.542 
32.552 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DQ 

Total Tm 

11:17.789 
11:04.169 
11:07.501 

1:19.070 
1:19.748 

10:49.137 
10:49.275 
10:50.302 
10:52.754 
10:54.006 
10:54.211 
10:57.157 
10:58.036 
11:03.223 
11:10.679 
11:21.689 
10:58.010 

2:32.450 
10:50.508 

Best Tm 

39.334 
38.319 
38.354 

40.145 
40.653 

38.004 
38.106 
38.011 
38.194 
38.332 
38.171 
38.446 
38.419 
38.723 
39.190 
38.455 
39.639 

38.281 
38.104 

Comment 

1 position penalty for tire scrubbing 
1 position penalty for tire scrubbing 

DQ for weight 

 

Printed: 2/21/2021 8:17:40 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl Ekstrom 
Race Director Cindy Lacotta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #07 
05 TAG 100 
Main 
Race (16 Laps) started at 15:31:02 

CCW Vintage 2 straight  0.700 miles 
2/21/2021 16:00 


